## **MARKET NOTICE**

## JS≣

Johannesburg Stock Exchange

Tel: +27 11 520 7000 Fax: +27 11 520 8584

www.jse.co.za

Number:	F7066
Date:	09 June 2014
Subject:	Change in Corporate Structure of a Member – Nedgroup Wealth Management Ltd to
	Nedgroup Wealth Management (Pty) Ltd
Name and Surname:	Gary Clarke
Designation:	Director
Division:	Corporate Services and Group Company Secretary
Tel:	011 520 7259
E-mail address:	garyc@jse.co.za

Please note that Nedgroup Wealth Management Ltd has changed its corporate structure – from Nedgroup Wealth Management Ltd to Nedgroup Wealth Management (Pty) Ltd with immediate effect.